Parksen

Treating Water Right

The Best Part about our Parts and
Services Group:
The Feeling of Confidence

People: We are 27 members strong.
Experience: We have 470 years of equipment expertise between us.

Products:  We cover 64 products with units still in operation from as early as
1970.

Location: We have 3 locations - Ft. Lauderdale, FL; Vernon Hills, IL; and
Trussville, AL - and inventory a vast number of components for fast
turnaround.

Services: There are numerous ways we can assist you:

—  ldentifying Correct Parts — \We review each request with access to
original engineering documents for accurate parts identification.

—  One-Stop Solution — Providing all replacement components with
customer-specific engineered drawings and OEM parts.

— Installation Services — Whether it requires one technician or a team,
we have dedicated professionals to help you every step of the way.

—  Service Maintenance Programs — Annually or semi-annually, we are
committed to helping you with the operation and maintenance of your
water treatment plant in a friendly, professional manner.

— Rebuild and Retrofit Equipment — Performed onsite or at our factory to
prolong the equipment life and provide upgrades for improved operation.

— Equipment Inspections — Assessment of the equipment's overall
performance and the current maintenance practices followed by
recommendations to help prevent downtime.

—  Operator Training — Retiring workforce? We can help train new plant
maintenance personnel.

Meet the Aftermarket Sales Team:

Regional Sales Managers:

Marty Unger Rick Musante

Western and Southern States Central and Eastern States
Ph. 954.383.1757 Ph. 814.659.1214
MUnger@parkson.com RMusante@parkson.com

Trussville Team:

B.

Edna Sugden Brad Draper Dottie Ratliff
Ph. 205.661.5339 Ph. 205.655.7466 Ph. 205.661.5317
ESugden@parkson.com BDraper@parkson.com DRatliff@parkson.com

Vernon Hills Team:

Steven Lebavitz Vince Piagentini
Ph. 847 837.4955 Ph. 847 837.4958
slebavitz@parkson.com VPiagentini@parkson.com

Ft. Lauderdale Team:

Chris Hall Ray Coulter Carlos Robaina
Ph. 954.917.1839 Ph. 954.917.1879 Ph. 954.935.1215
CHall@parksocn.com RCoulter@parkson.com CRobaina@parkson.com

Aftermarket Services:

Ryan Brice Jeff Fennell
Ph. 954-917-1883 Ph. 954.917.1876
REBrice@parkson.com Fennell@parkson.com

V ur website for more of our Aftermark

www.parkson.com/parts-services




